CLASIFICACION DE CREDITOS
BANCA EXTRANJERA PRIVADA

A MARZO 2024
( En Millones de Balboas)

2024-05-20

NORMAL

MENCION ESPECIAL
SUBNORMAL
DUDOSO
IRRECUPERABLE
TOTAL

2022
Trimestre IV
38,345.53
2,155.22
1,103.16
793.47
606.94
43,004.32

Trimestre I
39,274.19
2,099.80
995.40
587.11
863.47
43,819.97

2023
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
39,821.57 40,558.73
2,093.84 2,032.98
911.79 908.58
506.72 491.36
867.76 892.32
44,201.69 44,883.98

Trimestre IV
42,580.69
1,978.82
934.97

570.09

867.87
46,932.44

Trimestre I
43,800.02
1,948.30
816.24
599.43
858.49
48,022.47

2024
Trimestre IT |~ Trimestre IIT
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Trimestre IV
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



